
p. Nr Rej. 
Woj. Zarządzenie Dz. Urz. 

Położenie Opis obiektu 

oddz. 
poddz. gmina                  leśnictwo rodzaj wiek obwód 

(cm) 
wysokość 

(m) 

stan 
zdrowo-

tny 

1 850 76/88 

Dz. U. Nr 
13, poz. 

199 z 
1988 r. 

119a 

 
Dąbie                  Lubiatów  dąb 

szypułkowy 320 616 30 2 
 

 


